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Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 08/21/2025 4:30 pm Football - JV @ East Bernard East Bernard H S
Thu 08/21/2025 6:00 pm Football - Varsity @ East Bernard East Bernard H S
Thu 08/28/2025 5:30 pm Football - JV vs. St. John XXIII CLHS Stadium
Thu 09/04/2025 6:00 pm Football - JV vs. John Cooper CLHS Stadium
Thu 09/11/2025 5:00 pm Football - JV @ Kelly Catholic Kelly Catholic High School
Thu 09/18/2025 6:30 pm Football - JV @ Fort Bend Christian Fort Bend Christian Academy
Thu 10/02/2025 5:30 pm Football - JV vs. St. Pius X CLHS Stadium
Thu 10/09/2025 5:30 pm Football - JV vs. Kinkaid CLHS Stadium
Thu 10/16/2025 6:00 pm Football - JV @ Houston Christian Houston Christian High School
Thu 10/23/2025 7:00 pm Football - JV @ St. Thomas St. Thomas High School
Thu 11/06/2025 5:30 pm Football - JV vs. Ft. Bend Christian CLHS Stadium


